
Supplementary Table 4.  Frequencies of the Cyp3A5 g.6980G>A minor allele in other 
worldwide populations.  
 

Population Region Latitude N MAF (A) Reference 
YRI (Ibadan, Nigeria) Africa 7.38 60 0.850 [1] 
CEPH - Nigeria (Yoruba) Africa 8.00 25 0.060 [2] 
CEPH - Congo (Mbuti Pygmies) Africa 1.00 15 0.070 [2] 
CEPH - Namibia (San) Africa -21.00 7 0.070 [2] 
CEPH - Central African Republic (Biaka Pygmies) Africa 4.00 33 0.110 [2] 
CEPH - Kenya (Bantu N.E.) Africa -3.00 12 0.170 [2] 
CEPH - S. Africa (Bantu S.E./S.W.) Africa -25.57 8 0.190 [2] 
CEPH - Senegal (Mandenka) Africa 12.00 24 0.310 [2] 
CEPH - Mexico (Maya) Americas 19.00 24 0.710 [2] 
CEPH - Mexico (Pima) Americas 29.00 25 0.460 [2] 
CEPH - Brazil (Karitiana) Americas -10.00 24 0.770 [2] 
CEPH - Brazil (Surui) Americas -11.00 21 0.830 [2] 
CEPH - Colombia Americas 3.00 13 0.850 [2] 
CEPH - China (Uygur) Central/South Asia 44.00 10 0.950 [2] 
CEPH - Pakistan (Hazara) Central/South Asia 33.50 25 0.750 [2] 
CEPH - Pakistan (Kalash) Central/South Asia 35.99 25 0.760 [2] 
CEPH - Pakistan (Makrani) Central/South Asia 26.00 25 0.860 [2] 
CEPH - Pakistan (Brahui) Central/South Asia 30.50 25 0.880 [2] 
CEPH - Pakistan (Pathan) Central/South Asia 33.49 25 0.880 [2] 
CEPH - Pakistan (Burusho) Central/South Asia 36.50 25 0.780 [2] 
CEPH - Pakistan (Balochi) Central/South Asia 30.50 25 0.800 [2] 
CEPH - Pakistan (Sindhi) Central/South Asia 25.49 25 0.820 [2] 
CHB (Beijing, China) East Asia 35.21 45 0.333 [1] 
JPT (Tokyo, Japan) East Asia 35.68 44 0.250 [1] 
CEPH - China (Dai) East Asia 21.00 10 0.550 [2] 
CEPH - China (She) East Asia 27.00 10 0.550 [2] 
CEPH - China (Miaozu) East Asia 28.00 10 0.650 [2] 
CEPH - China (Tujia) East Asia 29.00 10 0.650 [2] 
CEPH - China (Mongolia) East Asia 45.00 10 0.650 [2] 
CEPH - China (Lahu) East Asia 22.00 10 0.750 [2] 
CEPH - China (Han) East Asia 32.27 44 0.750 [2] 
CEPH - China (Naxi) East Asia 26.00 9 0.720 [2] 
CEPH - China (Xibo) East Asia 43.50 9 0.780 [2] 
CEPH - China (Yizu) East Asia 28.00 10 0.800 [2] 
CEPH - China (Hezhen) East Asia 47.50 10 0.850 [2] 
CEPH - China (Daur) East Asia 48.50 10 0.850 [2] 
CEPH - China (Tu) East Asia 36.00 10 0.900 [2] 
CEPH - China (Orogen) East Asia 50.43 10 0.900 [2] 
CEPH - Cambodia East Asia 12.00 11 0.730 [2] 
CEPH - Japan East Asia 38.00 31 0.770 [2] 
CEPH - Siberia (Yakut) East Asia 62.98 25 0.900 [2] 
CEU (Utah, USA) Europe 40.76 60 0.058 [1] 
CEPH - Orkney Islands (Orcadian) Europe 59.00 16 0.840 [2] 
CEPH - Russia Caucasus (Adygei) Europe 44.00 17 0.880 [2] 
CEPH - France Europe 46.00 29 0.910 [2] 



CEPH - Russian Europe 61.00 25 0.920 [2] 
CEPH - Italy (Bergamo) Europe 46.00 14 0.820 [2] 
CEPH - Italy (Tuscan) Europe 43.00 8 0.940 [2] 
CEPH - Italy (Sardinian) Europe 40.00 28 0.950 [2] 
CEPH - France (Basque) Europe 43.00 24 0.960 [2] 
CEPH - Israel (Palestinian) Middle East 32.00 51 0.820 [2] 
CEPH - Israel (Bedouin) Middle East 31.00 48 0.830 [2] 
CEPH - Algeria (Mozabite) Middle East 32.00 29 0.840 [2] 
CEPH - Israel (Druze) Middle East 32.00 48 0.920 [2] 
CEPH - Melanesian (Bougainville) Oceania -6.00 22 0.820 [2] 
CEPH - New Guinea (Papuan) Oceania -4.00 17 0.790 [2] 

 
 
 
 



Supplementary Table 5.  Frequencies of the AGT g.802C>T minor allele in other worldwide 
populations.  

 
Population Region Latitude N MAF (T) Reference 
Zimbabwe (Harare) Africa -17.82 40 0.100 [3] 
CEPH - Nigeria (Yoruba) Africa 8.00 20 0.120 [2] 
CEPH - Congo (Mbuti Pygmies) Africa 1.00 13 0.040 [2] 
CEPH – Namibia (San) Africa -21.00 7 0.000 [2] 
CEPH - Central African Republic (Biaka Pygmies) Africa 4.00 31 0.030 [2] 
CEPH - Kenya (Bantu N.E.) Africa -3.00 10 0.150 [2] 
CEPH - S. Africa (Bantu S.E./S.W.) Africa -25.57 7 0.070 [2] 
CEPH - Senegal (Mandenka) Africa 12.00 23 0.040 [2] 
North American Inuit Americas 65.00 350 0.180 [4] 
Mexican - Maya Americas 19.00 102 0.180 [4] 
Peru - Quechua Americas -16.56 208 0.240 [4] 
CEPH - Brazil (Surui) Americas -11.00 21 0.000 [2] 
CEPH - Brazil (Karitiana) Americas -10.00 24 0.000 [2] 
CEPH - Colombia Americas 3.00 13 0.150 [2] 
CEPH - Mexico (Pima) Americas 29.00 25 0.100 [2] 
CEPH - Mexico (Maya) Americas 19.00 25 0.080 [2] 
CEPH - China (Uygur) Central/South Asia 44.00 10 0.600 [2] 
CEPH - Pakistan (Hazara) Central/South Asia 33.50 24 0.270 [2] 
CEPH - Pakistan (Kalash) Central/South Asia 35.99 25 0.300 [2] 
CEPH - Pakistan (Burusho) Central/South Asia 36.50 24 0.230 [2] 
CEPH - Pakistan (Balochi) Central/South Asia 30.50 21 0.430 [2] 
CEPH - Pakistan (Sindhi) Central/South Asia 25.49 25 0.160 [2] 
CEPH - Pakistan (Makrani) Central/South Asia 26.00 25 0.260 [2] 
CEPH - Pakistan (Brahui) Central/South Asia 30.50 25 0.460 [2] 
CEPH - Pakistan (Pathan) Central/South Asia 33.49 24 0.250 [2] 
Chinese - Han East Asia 32.27 414 0.130 [4] 
Japanese (JBIC-allele) East Asia 38.00 552 0.188 [3] 
IMCJ-JP1- EAST ASIA (Japanese) East Asia 38.00 130 0.200 [3] 
IMCJ-JP2- EAST ASIA (Japanese) East Asia 38.00 88 0.159 [3] 
CEPH - China (Dai) East Asia 21.00 10 0.100 [2] 
CEPH - China (She) East Asia 27.00 10 0.200 [2] 
CEPH - China (Miaozu) East Asia 28.00 10 0.150 [2] 
CEPH - China (Tujia) East Asia 29.00 10 0.150 [2] 
CEPH - China (Mongolia) East Asia 45.00 10 0.200 [2] 
CEPH - China (Naxi) East Asia 26.00 10 0.150 [2] 
CEPH - China (Lahu) East Asia 22.00 10 0.050 [2] 
CEPH - China (Han) East Asia 32.27 44 0.160 [2] 
CEPH - China (Xibo) East Asia 43.50 9 0.330 [2] 
CEPH - China (Yizu) East Asia 28.00 10 0.250 [2] 
CEPH - China (Hezhen) East Asia 47.50 10 0.150 [2] 
CEPH - China (Daur) East Asia 48.50 10 0.300 [2] 
CEPH - China (Tu) East Asia 36.00 10 0.200 [2] 
CEPH - China (Orogen) East Asia 50.43 10 0.100 [2] 
CEPH - Japan East Asia 38.00 30 0.270 [2] 



CEPH - Cambodia East Asia 12.00 11 0.140 [2] 
CEPH - Siberia (Yakut) East Asia 62.98 25 0.260 [2] 
Czech (Prague) Europe 50.08 250 0.560 [4] 
French Europe 46.00 1716 0.584 [4] 
Spaniards (Madrid) Europe 40.42 790 0.570 [4] 
IMCJ-CA1- NORTH AMERICA (Caucasian) Europe ~ 198 0.611 [3] 
CEPH - Italy (Bergamo) Europe 46.00 14 0.360 [2] 
CEPH - Orkney Islands (Orcadian) Europe 59.00 16 0.560 [2] 
CEPH - Russia Caucasus (Adygei) Europe 44.00 17 0.590 [2] 
CEPH - France Europe 46.00 28 0.660 [2] 
CEPH - Russian Europe 61.00 24 0.560 [2] 
CEPH - Italy (Tuscan) Europe 43.00 7 0.280 [2] 
CEPH - Italy (Sardinian) Europe 40.00 28 0.630 [2] 
CEPH - France (Basque) Europe 43.00 20 0.680 [2] 
CEPH - Algeria (Mozabite) Middle East 32.00 26 0.400 [2] 
CEPH - Israel (Palestinian) Middle East 32.00 50 0.460 [2] 
CEPH - Israel (Bedouin) Middle East 31.00 48 0.440 [2] 
CEPH - Israel (Druze) Middle East 32.00 48 0.440 [2] 
CEPH - New Guinea (Papuan) Oceania -4.00 17 0.090 [2] 
CEPH - Melanesian (Bougainville) Oceania -6.00 22 0.050 [2] 

 
 
 



Supplementary Table 6.  Frequencies of the GNB3 g.4423C>T minor allele in other worldwide 
populations.  
 

Population Region Latitude N MAF (T) Reference 
Zimbabwe (Harare) Africa -17.86 299 0.810 [5] 
Brazil (Xingu) Americas -7.73 25 0.260 [5] 
Brazil (Yanomami) Americas 3.13 25 0.320 [5] 
Brazil (Vitoria) Americas -20.29 1568 0.450 [6] 
Brazil (Caucasian) Americas -20.29 548 0.362 [6] 
Brazil (Mulatto) Americas -20.29 795 0.487 [6] 
Brazil (African origin) Americas -20.29 122 0.627 [6] 
Brazil (Other) Americas -20.29 87 0.391 [6] 
Pakistan (Islamabad) Central/South Asia 33.71 211 0.517 [7] 
Japan (Osaka) East Asia 35.95 1640 0.524 [5] 
Japan (Tochigi Perfecture) East Asia 36.38 1640 0.524 [5] 
Japan (Toyama) East Asia 36.68 1640 0.524 [5] 
China (Han) East Asia 32.27 503 0.470 [8] 
China (Beijing) East Asia 39.87 625 0.513 [5] 
China (Tianjin) East Asia 39.13 625 0.513 [5] 
China (Nanning) East Asia 22.82 244 0.430 [5] 
South Korea (Pusan) East Asia 35.70 31 0.440 [5] 
Taiwan (San Chilo village) East Asia 23.35 199 0.543 [5] 
US (White, Goodman) Europe 32.58 1302 0.291 [5] 
US (White, Jackson) Europe 32.32 1302 0.291 [5] 
Belgium (Charleroi) Europe 50.42 1512 0.308 [5] 
Belgium (Ghent) Europe 51.05 1512 0.308 [5] 
Finland (Joensuu) Europe 61.57 100 0.240 [5] 
Finland (Turku) Europe 60.45 100 0.240 [5] 
Hungary (Porcsalma Village) Europe 47.88 27 0.320 [5] 
Italy (Bassiano) Europe 41.55 39 0.300 [5] 
Italy (Gubbio) Europe 43.35 29 0.300 [5] 
Italy (Mirano) Europe 45.49 45 0.320 [5] 
Poland (Krakow) Europe 50.08 60 0.220 [5] 
Poland (Warsaw) Europe 52.25 60 0.220 [5] 
Soviet Union (Moscow) Europe 55.75 53 0.220 [5] 
East Germany (Cottbus) Europe 51.67 1855 0.300 [5] 
West Germany (Bernried) Europe 49.32 1855 0.300 [5] 
West Germany (Heidelberg) Europe 49.42 1855 0.300 [5] 
United Kingdom (Belfast) Europe 54.58 163 0.300 [5] 
Spain (Sevilla) Europe 37.39 78 0.397 [9] 
Spain (Manresa) Europe 41.73 30 0.300 [5] 
Spain (Torrejon) Europe 40.65 30 0.300 [5] 
Danish (Copenhagen) Europe 55.68 4193 0.310 [10] 
Papua New Guinea (Asaro Valley) Oceania -6.58 47 0.564 [5] 

US (African-American, Goodman)   32.58 821 0.260 [5] 

US (African American, Jackson)   32.32 821 0.260 [5] 
Trinadad and Tobago (Plymouth, Bethesada)   11.22 10 0.850 [5] 

 
 



Supplementary Table 7.  Frequencies of the CAPN10 g.4834T>C minor allele in other 
worldwide populations.  
 

Population Region N MAF (C) Reference 
YRI  Africa 60 0.017 [1] 

Biaka Africa ~ 0.020 [4] 

Mbuti Africa ~ 0.020 [4] 

AFD_AFR_PANEL Africa 23 0.022 [11] 

Maya Americas ~ 0.060 [4] 

Surui Americas ~ 0.010 [4] 
CHB  East Asia 45 0.111 [1] 
JPT  East Asia 45 0.089 [1] 

Han East Asia ~ 0.100 [4] 

Japanese East Asia ~ 0.010 [4] 

AFD_CHN_PANEL East Asia 24 0.063 [11] 

Yakut East Asia ~ 0.120 [4] 
CEU  Europe 60 0.167 [1] 

Druze Europe ~ 0.140 [4] 

Danes Europe ~ 0.180 [4] 

Europe (Mixed) Europe ~ 0.120 [4] 

AFD_EUR_PANEL Europe 24 0.125 [11] 

 



Supplementary Table 8.  Frequencies of the TCF7L2 g.98386G>T minor allele in other 
worldwide populations. 
 
Population Region N MAF (T) Reference 
Icelandic Europe 795 0.288 [12] 

Danish Europe 520 0.261 [12] 

US Europe 509 0.259 [12] 

CEU  Europe 60 0.217 [1] 

CHB  East Asia 45 0.000 [1] 

JPT  East Asia 44 0.023 [1] 

YRI  Africa 60 0.267 [1] 

 



Supplementary Table 9.  Frequencies of the PTPN22 g.36677C>T minor allele in other 
worldwide populations. 
 

Population Region N MAF (T) Reference 
YRI  Africa 60 0.000 [1] 
CHB  East Asia 45 0.000 [1] 
JPT  East Asia 44 0.000 [1] 
UK Europe 374 0.084 [13] 
Spainish Europe 812 0.062 [14] 
German Europe 214 0.030 [15] 
French Europe 100 0.090 [16] 
French Europe 296 0.074 [17] 
Canadian Europe 791 0.086 [18] 
CEU  Europe 60 0.142 [1] 
US Europe ~ 0.089 [19] 
US Europe 1178 0.086 [20] 
US Europe 1961 0.086 [21] 

 



Supplementary Table 10.  Frequencies of the ALOX5 g.20C>T minor allele in other worldwide 
populations. 
 

Population Region N MAF (T) Reference 

Caucasian Europe 60 0.100 [22] 

African Africa 48 0.000 [22] 

Hispanic Americas 46 0.000 [22] 

Pacific Oceania 46 0.000 [22] 

 



Supplementary Table 11.  Frequencies of the ALOX5 g.8322G>A minor allele in other 
worldwide populations. 
 

Population Region N MAF (A) Reference 
YRI  Africa 60 0.642 [1] 
African Africa 46 0.348 [23] 
African Africa 60 0.109 [23] 
Hispanic Americas 46 0.087 [23] 
CHB  East Asia 45 0.089 [1] 
JPT  East Asia 44 0.057 [1] 
Chinese East Asia 48 0.042 [23] 
Japanese East Asia 1482 0.042 [23] 
Asian East Asia 84 0.045 [23] 
CEU  Europe 60 0.017 [1] 
European Europe 48 0.021 [23] 
Caucasian Europe 198 0.000 [23] 
Pacific Oceania 46 0.000 [23] 

 
  



Supplementary Table 12.  Frequencies of the ALOX5 g.50778G>A minor allele in other 
worldwide populations. 
 
Population Region N MAF (A) Reference 
AFR1 Africa 48 0.083 [24] 

African Africa 118 0.144 [24] 

HISP1 Americas 44 0.000 [24] 

Japanese East Asia 1480 0.016 [24] 

CAUC1 Europe 62 0.000 [24] 

Caucasian Europe 120 0.000 [24] 

PAC1 Oceania 46 0.022 [24] 

 



Supplementary Table 13.  Frequencies of the rs1447295 minor allele in other worldwide 
populations.  
 

Population Region N MAF (A) Reference 
YRI Africa 60 0.342 [1] 
Asian East Asia 42 0.150 [25] 
CHB East Asia 45 0.111 [1] 
JPT East Asia 44 0.205 [1] 
Japan East Asia 37 0.149 [25] 
Asian East Asia 24 0.104 [25] 
Sweden Europe 779 0.133 [26] 
Iceland Europe 997 0.106 [26] 
US (Caucasian) Europe 247 0.082 [26] 
European Europe 24 0.083 [25] 
CEU Europe 60 0.067 [1] 
Caucasian Europe 41 0.048 [25] 



Supplementary Table 14.  Frequencies of the SLC24A5 g.13242G>A minor allele in other 
worldwide populations. 
 

Population Region N MAF (G) Reference 
YRI  Africa 60 0.975 [1] 
Nigeria Africa 95 0.980 [27] 
Puerto Rican Americas 95 0.410 [27] 
Mexican American Americas 90 0.500 [27] 
Mexican Americas 94 0.620 [27] 
Amerindian (Mayan) Americas 72 0.950 [27] 
CHB  East Asia 45 0.989 [1] 
JPT  East Asia 44 0.989 [1] 
East Asian East Asia 80 0.970 [27] 
AoD Chinese East Asia 90 0.990 [27] 
CEU  Europe 59 0.000 [1] 
AoD Caucasian Europe 92 0.020 [27] 
European American Europe 114 0.000 [27] 

 
 



Supplementary Table 15.  Frequencies of the CFH g.37989T>C minor allele in other worldwide 
populations.  
 

Population Region N MAF (C) Reference 
YRI  Africa 60 0.307 [1] 
CHB  East Asia 45 0.068 [1] 
JPT  East Asia 44 0.081 [1] 
US Europe 24 0.542 [28] 
US Europe 202 0.356 [29] 
German Europe 275 0.338 [30] 
Icelandic Europe 171 0.354 [31] 
Icelandic Europe 891 0.389 [31] 
Utah Europe 203 0.399 [31] 
French Europe 91 0.302 [32] 
UK Europe 262 0.363 [33] 
CEU  Europe 59 0.390 [1] 

 
 



Supplementary Table 16.  Frequencies of the LOC381175 g.205G>T minor allele in other 
worldwide populations. 
 

Population Region N MAF (T) Reference 
YRI  African 60 0.308 [1] 
CHB  East Asia 45 0.466 [1] 
JPT  East Asia 44 0.420 [1] 
Asian East Asia 10 0.400 [34] 
CEU  Europe 60 0.217 [1] 
Caucasian Europe 24 0.167 [34] 
European Europe 12 0.000 [34] 

 
 



Supplementary Table 17.  Frequencies of the RET g.9349G>A minor allele in other worldwide 
populations. 
 
Population Region N MAF (T) Reference 
CEPH-Africa Africa ~ 0.001 [35] 

CEPH-Asia East Asia ~ 0.450 [35] 

CEPH-Europe Europe ~ 0.250 [35] 

 



Supplementary Table 18.  Frequencies of the TAS2R38 g.144G>C minor allele in other 
worldwide populations. 
 

Population Region N MAF (C) Reference 
YRI  Africa 60 0.392 [1] 
Biaka  Africa 138 0.717 [4] 
Hausa Africa 78 0.436 [4] 
Ibo Africa 96 0.438 [4] 
Mbuti Africa 76 0.539 [4] 
Yoruba Africa 156 0.474 [4] 
Chagga Africa 90 0.556 [4] 
Ethiopian Africa 62 0.500 [4] 
Masai Africa 40 0.525 [4] 
Cheyenne Americas 108 0.380 [4] 
Pima (Arizona) Americas 102 0.039 [4] 
Pima (Mexico) Americas 106 0.019 [4] 
Maya (Yucatan) Americas 96 0.115 [4] 
Karitiana Americas 110 0.000 [4] 
Surui Americas 90 0.244 [4] 
Ticuna Americas 130 0.100 [4] 
Khanty Central/South Asia 100 0.620 [4] 
CHB  East Asia 45 0.678 [1] 
JPT  East Asia 44 0.534 [1] 
Ami East Asia 80 0.225 [4] 
Atayal East Asia 80 0.450 [4] 
Han East Asia 96 0.302 [4] 
Han East Asia 110 0.327 [4] 
Japanese East Asia 92 0.467 [4] 
Korean East Asia 128 0.453 [4] 
Cambodians (Khmer) East Asia 50 0.360 [4] 
Hakka East Asia 82 0.232 [4] 
Yakut East Asia 102 0.549 [4] 
CEU  Europe 60 0.425 [1] 
Druze Europe 204 0.426 [4] 
Jews (Yemenite) Europe 82 0.500 [4] 
Samaritans Europe 80 0.375 [4] 
Adygei Europe 108 0.528 [4] 
Chuvash Europe 82 0.683 [4] 
Danes Europe 102 0.588 [4] 
Europeans (Mixed) Europe 176 0.659 [4] 
Finns Europe 70 0.543 [4] 
Irish Europe 222 0.568 [4] 
Jews (Ashkenazi) Europe 162 0.469 [4] 
Russians Europe 96 0.594 [4] 
Komi-Zyrian Europe 94 0.606 [4] 
Melanesian (Nasioi) Oceania 42 0.190 [4] 
Micronesians Oceania 68 0.250 [4] 

 



Supplementary Table 19.  Frequencies of the TAS2R38 g.784C>T minor allele in other 
worldwide populations. 
 

Population Region N MAF (C) Reference 
YRI  Africa 60 0.667 [1] 
Biaka  Africa 138 0.720 [4] 
Hausa Africa 78 0.750 [4] 
Ibo Africa 96 0.745 [4] 
Mbuti Africa 76 0.878 [4] 
Yoruba Africa 156 0.795 [4] 
Chagga Africa 90 0.756 [4] 
Ethiopian Africa 62 0.554 [4] 
Masai Africa 40 0.750 [4] 
Cheyenne Americas 108 0.627 [4] 
Pima (Arizona) Americas 102 0.959 [4] 
Pima (Mexico) Americas 106 0.981 [4] 
Maya (Yucatan) Americas 96 0.883 [4] 
Karitiana Americas 110 1.000 [4] 
Surui Americas 90 0.756 [4] 
Ticuna Americas 130 0.908 [4] 
Khanty Central/South Asia 100 0.380 [4] 
CHB  East Asia 45 0.678 [1] 
JPT  East Asia 44 0.534 [1] 
Ami East Asia 80 0.775 [4] 
Atayal East Asia 80 0.550 [4] 
Han East Asia 96 0.689 [4] 
Han East Asia 110 0.667 [4] 
Japanese East Asia 92 0.522 [4] 
Korean East Asia 128 0.547 [4] 
Cambodians (Khmer) East Asia 50 0.640 [4] 
Hakka East Asia 82 0.768 [4] 
Yakut East Asia 102 0.451 [4] 
CEU  Europe 60 0.500 [1] 
Druze Europe 204 0.594 [4] 
Jews (Yemenite) Europe 82 0.525 [4] 
Samaritans Europe 80 0.613 [4] 
Adygei Europe 108 0.500 [4] 
Chuvash Europe 82 0.342 [4] 
Danes Europe 102 0.451 [4] 
Europeans (Mixed) Europe 176 0.394 [4] 
Finns Europe 70 0.471 [4] 
Irish Europe 222 0.500 [4] 
Jews (Ashkenazi) Europe 162 0.580 [4] 
Russians Europe 96 0.424 [4] 
Komi-Zyrian Europe 94 0.394 [4] 
Melanesian (Nasioi) Oceania 42 0.800 [4] 
Micronesians Oceania 68 0.743 [4] 

 
 



Supplementary Table 20.  Frequencies of the TAS2R38 g.885A>G minor allele in other 
worldwide populations. 
 

Population Region N Allele (G) Reference 
YRI  Africa 60 0.398 [1] 
Biaka  Africa 138 0.277 [4] 
Hausa Africa 78 0.579 [4] 
Ibo Africa 96 0.552 [4] 
Mbuti Africa 76 0.621 [4] 
Yoruba Africa 156 0.507 [4] 
Chagga Africa 90 0.443 [4] 
Ethiopian Africa 62 0.519 [4] 
Masai Africa 40 0.500 [4] 
Cheyenne Americas 108 0.640 [4] 
Pima (Arizona) Americas 102 0.960 [4] 
Pima (Mexico) Americas 106 0.990 [4] 
Maya (Yucatan) Americas 96 0.883 [4] 
Karitiana Americas 110 1.000 [4] 
Surui Americas 90 0.761 [4] 
Ticuna Americas 130 0.902 [4] 
Khanty Central/South Asia 100 0.380 [4] 
CHB  East Asia 45 0.678 [1] 
JPT  East Asia 44 0.537 [1] 
Ami East Asia 80 0.769 [4] 
Atayal East Asia 80 0.550 [4] 
Han East Asia 96 0.696 [4] 
Han East Asia 110 0.667 [4] 
Japanese East Asia 92 0.541 [4] 
Korean East Asia 128 0.546 [4] 
Cambodians (Khmer) East Asia 50 0.667 [4] 
Hakka East Asia 82 0.775 [4] 
Yakut East Asia 102 0.468 [4] 
CEU  Europe 60 0.500 [1] 
Druze Europe 204 0.595 [4] 
Jews (Yemenite) Europe 82 0.513 [4] 
Samaritans Europe 80 0.569 [4] 
Adygei Europe 108 0.491 [4] 
Chuvash Europe 82 0.341 [4] 
Danes Europe 102 0.451 [4] 
Europeans (Mixed) Europe 176 0.401 [4] 
Finns Europe 70 0.457 [4] 
Irish Europe 222 0.505 [4] 
Jews (Ashkenazi) Europe 162 0.580 [4] 
Russians Europe 96 0.417 [4] 
Komi-Zyrian Europe 94 0.391 [4] 
Melanesian (Nasioi) Oceania 42 0.806 [4] 
Micronesians Oceania 68 0.759 [4] 
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